S E P R O ECO CLEAN CO., LTD
QT 70 IPA   Contains 70% USP Isopropyl alcohol and 30% WFI
QT 70 SDA  Contains 70% Specially Denatured Alcohol and 30% WFI
0.22 micron filtered
Gamma irradiated to SAL of 10-6 at 25-45kGy
Double-bagged and double sealed polybag case liner
Lot specific records for each shipment
Certificate of Irradiation, Certificate of Analysis

irradiation, ETO, and Autoclave
Compatble with Gamma, ETO,
Autoclave
Chemical plant, laboratory... etc some chemical &
hazardous spill areas, and clean the chemical &
hazardous liquid.
Applications
SEPRO TM   ABSORBENT MATERIALS
ONE STOP SOLUTIONS FOR CLEANROOM & DISINFECTIONS
31www. sepro.vn 32www. sepro.vn
CLEANING SOLUTIONS
PAD PACKING TYPE
BOOM / SOCK PACKING TYPE
PACKING ROLL TYPE
Model Size Gms Packing Qty Absorbency Packing Packing Size
CHA-P0200 40cm*50cm*2mm 200g 200pcs/B 120L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 42*52*42cm
CHA-P0250 40cm*50cm*3mm 250g 150pcs/B 113L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 42*52*40cm
CHA-P0300 40cm*50cm*4mm 300g 150pcs/B 135L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 42*52*48cm
CHA-P0350 40cm*50cm*4mm 350g 100pcs/B 105L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 42*52*42cm
CHA-P0400 40cm*50cm*5mm 400g 100pcs/B 120L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 42*52*42cm
Model Size Gms Packing Qty Absorbency Packing Packing Size
CHA-R0200 40cm*50cm*2mm 200g 1R/B 60L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 38*38*42cm
CHA-R0200D 80cm*50cm*2mm 200g 1R/B 120L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 38*38*82cm
CHA-R0250 40cm*50cm*3mm 250g 1R/B 75L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 41*41*42cm
CHA-R0250D 80cm*50cm*3mm 250g 1R/B 150L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 41*41*82cm
CHA-R0300 40cm*50cm*4mm 300g 1R/B 90L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 44*44*42cm
CHA-R0300D 80cm*50cm*4mm 300g 1R/B 180L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 44*44*82cm
CHA-R0350 40cm*50cm*4mm 350g 1R/B 105L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 44*44*42cm
CHA-R0350D 80cm*50cm*4mm 350g 1R/B 210L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 44*44*82cm
CHA-R0400 40cm*50cm*5mm 400g 1R/B 120L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 51*51*42cm
CHA-R0400D 80cm*50cm*5mm 400g 1R/B 240L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 51*51*82cm
Model Size Packing Qty Absorbency Packing Package Size
 CHA-B7612 𝜙 .6cm*1.2m 20pcs/B 105L/B PE Bag/PE Bag +Carton 41*51*46cm
CHA-B10030 𝜙 10cm*3m 4pcs/B 90L/B PE Bag/PE Bag +Carton 41*51*38cm
CHA-B12730 𝜙 12.7cm*3m 4pcs/B 110L/B PE Bag/PE Bag +Carton 50*50*50cm
CHA-B12760 𝜙 12.7cm*6m 2pcs/B 110L/B PE Bag/PE Bag +Carton 50*50*50cm
CHA-B20030 𝜙 20cm*3m 4pcs/B 240L/B PE Bag/PE Bag +Carton 62*62*76cm
CHA-B20060 𝜙 20cm*6m 2pcs/B 240L/B PE Bag/PE Bag+Carton 62*62*76cm
SEPROTM  STICKY PRODUCTS SERIES
ONE STOP SOLUTIONS FOR CLEANROOM & DISINFECTIONS
33www. sepro.vn 34www. sepro.vn
CLEANING SOLUTIONS